APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

3330193
15211

NEAR BERLA POLICE THANA DURG, BANSA,, DURG ,
CHATTISGARH - 491332

Dhulipalla Raghunadh
M.A., B.Ed.
raipur@gurukul.org

8966999111

https://gurukulworld.org/document/affliation-letter-2/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/trust-registration-
certificate-5/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/noc-4/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/recognition-
certificate-6/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/building-safety-
certificate-8/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/fire-safety-certificate-
10/




NOTE:

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION

CERTIFICATES

https://gurukulworld.org/document/self-certificate-3/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/safe-drnking-water-
and-sanitation-certificate/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1

3

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

https://gurukulworld.org/document/fee-structure-5/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/academic-calender-4

https://gurukulworld.org/document/smc-9/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/pta-9/

https://gurukulworld.org/document/last-three-year-
board-results-2/

Dhulipalla Raghunadh

43

31

12

1:3



4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR YES

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS YES
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 79 79 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 42896
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 30 & 52

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 3&58
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 5

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 32

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://lwww.youtube.com/watch?v=1D7JeXmbWFw
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Mr. Sanjay Chandra Mukherjkee TGT MA
2 Mr. Dharmendra Ramteke PRT MSC.
3 Mr. R P Yadav SPECIAL EDUCATOR BA
4 Mr. Vijay Jethwa PRT FA

5 DHULIPALLA RAGHUNADH PRINCIPAL M.Sc



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MOHAN TANDON

MINAKSHI PANKAJ GAWALKAR

SADHANA PATHAK

BIKRAM GADTIA

GOPI DEWANGAN

SHESH NARAYAN SAHU

M PAWAN KUMAR

SHESH NARAYAN

BASANT KUMAR

SURAJIT SASMAL

RACHAGULLA
CHAITANYARAJESWARI

PIYUSH SATPATHI

MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU

REDDI GANESH

RAVI KIRAN

ROSHAN KUMAR

ABHISHEK GUPTA

ALUPANA VASUDEVA REDDY

N RAM BABU

KHEMRAJ BANJARE

JITENDRA CHATURVEDI

ALAYA PADHAN

KARUNAKAR DEEP

MANMAZER SINGH

ABHIJIT MONDAL

KESHAV RAM PATEL

GAURAV KUMAR SINGH

PRAKASH TANDAN

VAIBHAV SAHU

PRADYUMN KUMAR MISHRA

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

TGT

BA

MA

M.Sc

M.A

B.A

B.SC

M.COM

BCA

M.A

M.A

B.Tech

M.Sc

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.Sc

M.S.c

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

B.Sc

M.Sc

M.A

B.Sc

M.A

B.C.A

B.A

B.Tech

B.Sc



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

PRAKASH SETH

KHMELAL SAHU

ASHISH AGRAWAL

DOLAGOBINDA BARIK

YADNYAO KASHIWAR

NAJANA KOTESWARA RAO

CH VENKATA RAMANA

MANAS GUPTA

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

PET

TGT

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc



