APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330193
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15211
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NEAR BERLA POLICE THANA DURG, BANSA,, DURG , CHATTISGARH - 491332
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Dhulipalla Raghunadh
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	raipur@gurukul.org
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8966999111

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://gurukulworld.org/document/affliation-letter-2/
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://gurukulworld.org/document/trust-registration-certificate-5/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://gurukulworld.org/document/noc-4/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://gurukulworld.org/document/recognition- certificate-6/
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://gurukulworld.org/document/building-safety-certificate-8/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://gurukulworld.org/document/fire-safety-certificate- 10/

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://gurukulworld.org/document/self-certificate-3/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://gurukulworld.org/document/safe-drnking-water- and-sanitation-certificate/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://gurukulworld.org/document/fee-structure-5/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://gurukulworld.org/document/academic-calender-4
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://gurukulworld.org/document/smc-9/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://gurukulworld.org/document/pta-9/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://gurukulworld.org/document/last-three-year-board-results-2/

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Dhulipalla Raghunadh
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	43
	PGT	0
	TGT	31
	PRT	12
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:3

4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	YES
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	YES

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	79	79	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	42896
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	30 & 52
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	3 & 58
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	5
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	32
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1D7JeXmbWFw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mr. Sanjay Chandra Mukherjkee	TGT	MA
2	Mr. Dharmendra Ramteke	PRT	MSC.
3	Mr. R P Yadav	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	BA
4	Mr. Vijay Jethwa	PRT	FA
5	DHULIPALLA RAGHUNADH	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc

6	MOHAN TANDON	PTI	ВА
7	MINAKSHI PANKAJ GAWALKAR	TGT	MA
8	SADHANA PATHAK	PRT	M.Sc
9	BIKRAM GADTIA	PRT	M.A
10	GOPI DEWANGAN	PET	B.A
11	SHESH NARAYAN SAHU	TGT	B.SC
12	M PAWAN KUMAR	TGT	M.COM
13	SHESH NARAYAN	TGT	BCA
14	BASANT KUMAR	TGT	M.A
15	SURAJIT SASMAL	TGT	M.A
16	RACHAGULLA CHAITANYARAJESWARI	TGT	B.Tech
17	PIYUSH SATPATHI	TGT	M.Sc
18	MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU	PRT	B.A
19	REDDI GANESH	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.Sc
20	RAVI KIRAN	TGT	B.A
21	ROSHAN KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc
22	ABHISHEK GUPTA	TGT	M.S.c
23	ALUPANA VASUDEVA REDDY	TGT	B.A
24	N RAM BABU	TGT	M.A
25	KHEMRAJ BANJARE	TGT	M.A
26	JITENDRA CHATURVEDI	TGT	B.A
27	ALAYA PADHAN	TGT	B.Sc
28	KARUNAKAR DEEP	TGT	M.Sc
29	MANMAZER SINGH	PRT	M.A
30	ABHIJIT MONDAL	PRT	B.Sc
31	KESHAV RAM PATEL	TGT	M.A
32	GAURAV KUMAR SINGH	TGT	B.C.A
33	PRAKASH TANDAN	PET	B.A
34	VAIBHAV SAHU	PRT	B.Tech
35	PRADYUMN KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	B.Sc

36	PRAKASH SETH	TGT	M.A
37	KHMELAL SAHU	TGT	M.A
38	ASHISH AGRAWAL	TGT	M.Sc
39	DOLAGOBINDA BARIK	TGT	B.Sc
40	YADNYAO KASHIWAR	PRT	B.Sc
41	NAJANA KOTESWARA RAO	PET	B.Sc
42	CH VENKATA RAMANA	PET	B.Sc
43	MANAS GUPTA	TGT	B.Sc